Introduction
Parker manually, pneumatically, and electrically actuated two-way B Series Ball Valves provide quick 1/4 turn
on-off control of fluids utilized in process and instrumentation applications. A broad selection of valve body, seat,
and seal materials provide a wide range of pressures and temperatures at which the valve may be used.
Features
�	Free floating ball design provides seat wear
compensation.
�	Available in 316 stainless steel and brass

100 6.9 36.2 8.2 1087.4 1836.6
B Series Ball Valves
How to Order
Port 1Port 2
Port 1 Port 2
Port 3
Model Shown:
6A-B6XJ2-SSPModel Shown: 6A-B6LJ2-SSP
Seat
Material
Valve
Series
Port 3Port 2Port 1
Seal
Material
Body
Material
See examples on page 9. See pages 10 and 11 for information about How to Order Options and Maintenance Kits.
– –
Ports 1, 2 and 3 Valve Series Seat Material Seal Material Body Material
1A	 1/16" A-LOK®
1Z	 1/16" CPI™
2A	 1/8" A-LOK®
2Z	 1/8" CPI™
2F	 1/8" Female NPT
2M	 1/8" Male NPT
4A	 1/4" A-LOK®
4Z	 1/4" CPI™
4M	 1/4" Male NPT
M3A	 3mm A-LOK
M3Z	 3mm CPI™
B2L
B2X
J	 PTFE
J2	 PCTFE
(Blank)	 PTFE
V	 Fluorocarbon Rubber
EPR	 Ethylene Propylene
	 Rubber
BN	 Nitrile Rubber
KZ	 Highly Fluorinated
Fluorocarbon Rubber
LT	 Live-Loaded PTFE
Packing with PTFE
	 Seals
VLT	 Live-Loaded PTFE
Packing with Fluoro
carbon Rubber Seals
EPRLT	 Live-Loaded PTFE
Packing with Ethylene
Propylene Rubber
	 Seals
BNLT	 Live-Loaded PTFE
Packing with Nitrile
Rubber Seals
KZLT	 Live-Loaded PTFE
Packing with Highly
Flourinated Fluoro-
	 carbon Rubber Seals
SSP	 316 Stainless Steel
BP	 Brass
MP	 Monel® Alloy 400
HCP	 Hastelloy® C-276
4A	 1/4" A-LOK®
4Z	 1/4" CPI™
4F	 1/4" Female NPT
4M	 1/4" Male NPT
4Q	 1/4" UltraSeal
4V	 1/4" VacuSeal
6A	 3/8" A-LOK®
6Z	 3/8" CPI™
6M	 3/8" Male NPT
6Q	 3/8" UltraSeal